
 

 

eLearning courses – Price list (by category) 

Category Title 
Price 

(€) 
Duration 
(Months) 

Naval 
Architecture & 

Marine 
Engineering 

Introduction to Naval Architecture 900 4 

Fundaments of Ship's Structure 380 3 

Inclining Test and Lightweight Measurements 280 2 

Fundaments of Marine Engineering 480 3 

Propeller and Shaft Installations 280 2 

Shaft Alignment 380 3 

Introduction to DP Systems 280 2 

Materials, 
Welding & 

NDT 

Materials in Shipbuilding 380 3 

Corrosion and Coating 380 3 

Welding Fundamentals 580 4 

Aluminium Welding 280 2 

Introduction to NDT 280 2 

NDT – Penetrant Testing 280 2 

NDT – Magnetic Particles Testing 280 2 

NDT – Radiographic Testing 280 2 

NDT – Ultrasonic Testing 280 2 

NDT – Advanced Techniques 280 2 

Class & 
Statutory 
Surveys 

Introduction to Class and Statutory Surveys 280 2 

Load Lines 280 2 

SOLAS Safety Equipment 580 4 

SOLAS Safety Radio 200 2 

COLREG 200 2 

MARPOL Oil Pollution from Machinery Spaces 200 2 

MARPOL Oil Pollution from Cargo Spaces 200 2 

MARPOL Air Pollution 200 2 

Anti-Fouling Systems 200 2 

Rules & 
Regulations 

Introduction to PSPC 200 2 

Shipbuilding and Repair Standards 200 2 

Shipping Personal Safety on Board Ships 280 2 

Cybersecurity Cybersecurity Awareness in Maritime Environment 100 2 

 

Discount Policy 

The following discount policy applies for purchase orders for more than 10 licenses: 

 10% discount for purchase orders from 11 to 20 licenses  

 20% discount for purchase orders from 21 to 30 licenses 

 30% discount for purchase orders for more than 30 licenses 

 



 

 

eLearning courses – Price list (alphabetical order) 

Title 
Price 

(€) 
Duration 
(Months) 

Aluminium Welding 280 2 

Anti-Fouling Systems 200 2 

COLREG 200 2 

Corrosion and Coating 380 3 

Cybersecurity Awareness in Maritime Environment 100 2 

Fundaments of Marine Engineering 480 3 

Fundaments of Ship's Structure 380 3 

Inclining Test and Lightweight Measurements 280 2 

Introduction to Class and Statutory Surveys 280 2 

Introduction to DP Systems 280 2 

Introduction to Naval Architecture 900 4 

Introduction to NDT 280 2 

Introduction to PSPC 200 2 

Load Lines 280 2 

Materials in Shipbuilding 380 3 

MARPOL Air Pollution 200 2 

MARPOL Oil Pollution from Cargo Spaces 200 2 

MARPOL Oil Pollution from Machinery Spaces 200 2 

NDT – Advanced Techniques 280 2 

NDT – Magnetic Particles Testing 280 2 

NDT – Penetrant Testing 280 2 

NDT – Radiographic Testing 280 2 

NDT – Ultrasonic Testing 280 2 

Personal Safety on Board Ships 280 2 

Propeller and Shaft Installations 280 2 

Shaft Alignment 380 3 

Shipbuilding and Repair Standards 200 2 

SOLAS Safety Equipment 580 4 

SOLAS Safety Radio 200 2 

Welding Fundamentals 580 4 

 

Discount Policy 

The following discount policy applies for purchase orders for more than 10 licenses: 

 10% discount for purchase orders from 11 to 20 licenses  

 20% discount for purchase orders from 21 to 30 licenses 

 30% discount for purchase orders for more than 30 licenses 

 


